
Primary – Merit List (District: ANAND)

Subject: Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 31092622 PRAVINKUMAR UDESINH CHAVADA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

2 31034627 TWINKALBEN RAMESHKUMAR PATEL Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

3 31090214 HIMANSHUBHAI RAMANBHAI MAKWANA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

4 31064288 MITESHKUMAR DANABHAI MAKWANA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

5 31089300 KHODUBHAI SAGRAMBHAI BHARVAD Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

6 31076883 VIPULKUMAR BABUBHAI CHUNARA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

7 31074801 BHAVIKABEN KANUBHAI PATELIYA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)



Subject: MathsScience     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 21044003 PARESHKUMAR BACHUBHAI DESAI Gujarati MathsScience

2 21046053 CHIRAGKUMAR ARVINDBHAI MACWANA Gujarati MathsScience

3 21054314 RAJUBHAI BHIKHABHAI PADHIYAR Gujarati MathsScience

4 21044734 JENIS PANKAJKUMAR MEKWAN Gujarati MathsScience

5 21047889 RONAK AMRUTBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

6 21054744 JAGDISHBHAI BHAGVANSINH SOLANKI Gujarati MathsScience

7 21044817 BHAVESHKUMAR KANUBHAI MAKWANA Gujarati MathsScience

8 21044609 DIPTESHKUMAR SHANTILAL KAPADIYA Gujarati MathsScience

9 21050468 JIGNABEN RANJITSINH GOHIL Gujarati MathsScience

10 21043924 PRITESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SOLANKI Gujarati MathsScience

11 21054160 NEHABEN RAJESHBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

12 21053106 MAHENDRASINH JILUBHAI RATHOD Gujarati MathsScience

13 21050429 BHARATSINH RAMABHAI SOLANKI Gujarati MathsScience

14 21048086 PRIYANKABEN PRABHATSINH CHAUHAN Gujarati MathsScience

15 21046048 VIJAYSINH JAGDISHBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

16 21043375 KRUNALSINH NANSINH PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

17 21045721 MAYURIBAHEN NATVARLAL PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

18 21044325 VIJAYKUMAR GOKALBHAI JADAV Gujarati MathsScience

19 21055224 ALPESHBHAI JASHUBHAI SINDHA Gujarati MathsScience

20 21051679 JANICE SATISH MACWAN Gujarati MathsScience

21 21054083 PRIYANKKUMAR SHRAVANBHAI MISTRY Gujarati MathsScience

22 21032118 MARKAND BHARATBHAI KORIYA Gujarati MathsScience

23 21054592 RIPALBAHEN HARIBHAI RATHOD Gujarati MathsScience

24 21051204 YASHKUMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA TRIVEDI Gujarati MathsScience

25 21052355 PANKAJKUMAR ARVINDBHAI THAKOR Gujarati MathsScience

26 21047665 BHAVINIBEN HASMUKHBHAI SUTARIA Gujarati MathsScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

27 21053081 JWALIT PARESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

28 21048887 RAISULLAKHAN ISTIFARULLAKHAN PATHAN Gujarati MathsScience

29 21044054 VASANTKUMAR THAKORBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

30 21052659 HARSHKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

31 21053098 ASHISHKUMAR PRABHATSINH PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

32 21046130 PRANJALKUMAR MAHESHBHAI VANIIA Gujarati MathsScience

33 21045362 NAVDIPSINH VAJESINH PADHIYAR Gujarati MathsScience

34 21048144 KUNJ ROHITKUMAR PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

35 21046471 MITESHKUMAR NARSINHBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

36 21047991 CHIRAGKUMAR MAFATBHAI SOLANKI Gujarati MathsScience

37 21044770 HETALBEN SAGRAMBHAI BHARAVAD Gujarati MathsScience

38 21051530 NIYATI MANUBHAI GOHIL Gujarati MathsScience

39 21045007 NIRAVKUMAR DHIRUBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

40 21007760 JAYPALSINH VELUJI VAGHELA Gujarati MathsScience

41 21051598 NAVNEETKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI TALPADA Gujarati MathsScience

42 21025369 KRUSHNAKUNVARBA PRAVINSINH RATHOD Gujarati MathsScience

43 21045995 AKSHAYKUMAR NARENDRASINH GOHIL Gujarati MathsScience

44 21045120 UMANGIBEN RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI Gujarati MathsScience

45 21044587 HITESHKUMAR UDESINH PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

46 21049951 HETALBEN NANSINH PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

47 21052536 AJAYKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI MAHERA Gujarati MathsScience

48 21049255 HETALBEN BALBHADRASINH CHAUHAN Gujarati MathsScience

49 21052651 KALPITABEN KANJIBHAI PATIDAR Gujarati MathsScience

50 21047637 PUSHPANJALI DIVAKARBHAI SINGH Gujarati MathsScience

51 21050208 JAGRUTIBEN CHANDRASINH PADHIYAR Gujarati MathsScience

52 21049039 KRUPABEN MUKESHKUMAR PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

53 21054140 GANUBHAI BHANABHAI BHARVAD Gujarati MathsScience

54 21036324 ALPA ASHOKBHAI THUMMAR Gujarati MathsScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

55 21046094 VANRAJKUMAR JIVABHAI VARSAT Gujarati MathsScience

56 21053772 CHETNABAHEN KISHORBHAI PITHADIYA Gujarati MathsScience

57 21052711 ARTIBAHEN HARIBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

58 21055571 VIJAY BHAGAVANDAS RANA Gujarati MathsScience

59 21047542 FATAMABEN AIYUBBHAI SHEIKH Gujarati MathsScience

60 21049976 YOGITABEN JAGDISHBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

61 21054689 CHIRAGBHAI BHILAJI VANZARA Gujarati MathsScience

62 21054470 VIJAY KUMAR SHASHIKANTBHAI RAVAL Gujarati MathsScience

63 21044468 VATSALKUMAR JAYESHKUMAR RAVAL Gujarati MathsScience

64 21047885 VAISHALIBEN VALABHAI VANKAR Gujarati MathsScience

65 21052782 JINTALBEN RAMESHBHAI DAMOR Gujarati MathsScience

66 21019732 DIVYABEN SURESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

67 21046526 MITALBEN ARVINDBHAI PADHIYAR Gujarati MathsScience

68 21054495 SELVINABEN IGNASBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

69 21034321 VARSHABEN DHIRUBHAI VAJA Gujarati MathsScience

70 21049348 AJAZAHEMAD AABIDHUSEN MALEK Gujarati MathsScience

71 21053235 DEVANGI MANUBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

72 21028147 BANSARIBEN AMULAKHBHAI MAKASANA Gujarati MathsScience

73 21026648 PARTH JAYANTILAL NAVAKAR Gujarati MathsScience

74 21045991 DHAVALKUMAR GORDHANBHAI CHAVDA Gujarati MathsScience

75 21033667 KASHMIRA PRAVINBHAI SHAH Gujarati MathsScience

76 21050330 PARULBEN RAMANBHAI CHAUHAN Gujarati MathsScience



Subject: SocialScience     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 41059414 PULIN MANUBHAI DABHI Gujarati SocialScience

2 41059691 VRAJESHKUMAR SUNILBHAI PATEL Gujarati SocialScience

3 41012529 NIRDESHKUMAR VIRSANGBHAI RATHOD Gujarati SocialScience

4 41052661 NILESHKUMAR KANTIBHAI SOLANKI Gujarati SocialScience

5 41061002 CHETANSINH BALVANTSINH PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience

6 41054842 PRIYANKABAHEN ASHOKBHAI JADAV Gujarati SocialScience

7 41057626 BHUMIKABEN UMEDSINH BARAIYA Gujarati SocialScience

8 41055948 MITESHBHAI MANUBHAI PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience

9 41051234 GOPALBHAI MANSINH JADAV Gujarati SocialScience

10 41049165 DILIPSINH NARENDRASINH SINDHA Gujarati SocialScience

11 41049791 ARTIBEN RATANSINH RATHOD Gujarati SocialScience

12 41048546 KULSUMBAHEN HASANBHAI VHORA Gujarati SocialScience

13 41048791 AKSHAYKUMAR DINESHKUMAR PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience

14 41056256 MUKESHBHAI KANTIBHAI SOLANKI Gujarati SocialScience

15 41054590 DHARMISTHABEN HEMRAJBHAI RABARI Gujarati SocialScience

16 41002188 MAHENDRAKUMAR KANABHAI BOLIYA Gujarati SocialScience

17 41052438 SONALBEN DAVIDBHAI CHAUHAN Gujarati SocialScience

18 41055408 VIPULKUMAR CHANDRASINH PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience

19 41050591 MEENABEN KANAKSINH DABHI Gujarati SocialScience

20 41054603 VISHWABEN ALKESHBHAI PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience

21 41058389 GULABSINH RATILAL VAGHELA Gujarati SocialScience

22 41059131 BHUMIKABEN HARISHBHAI VARIA Gujarati SocialScience

23 41073134 PINTUKUMAR MOOLJIBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati SocialScience

24 41055724 URMILABEN NIKESHBHAI SOLANKI Gujarati SocialScience

25 41050294 ILABEN FULSINHBHAI PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience

26 41058130 SOHANABANU SABIRALI SAIYAD Gujarati SocialScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

27 41048508 ALPESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI SONARA Gujarati SocialScience

28 41050697 ARVIND BHAI GANPAT BHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati SocialScience

29 41056255 BHAVINIBAHEN BHAGVANDAS KHALASI Gujarati SocialScience

30 41026867 GOPIBEN HARESHKUMAR SUTHAR Gujarati SocialScience

31 41011961 DILIPKUMAR MOHANBHAI TUNDIYA Gujarati SocialScience

32 41050798 DIXITABEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI PATEL Gujarati SocialScience

33 41071908 RICHABEN NIRANJANBHAI MEHTA Gujarati SocialScience

34 41049076 ARPITABEN NARENDRASINH MAHIDA Gujarati SocialScience

35 41059284 NIKA MANUBHAI BHAMBHOR Gujarati SocialScience

36 41048565 URVASHIBEN MUKESHBHAI VARMA Gujarati SocialScience

37 41051431 HINABEN DHARMENDRABHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati SocialScience

38 41053510 CHETANABEN JAYANTILAL PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience

39 41048528 DARSHNABEN KIRITKUMAR BARAIYA Gujarati SocialScience

40 41049547 KRUNALKUMAR BHARATBHAI VYAS Gujarati SocialScience

41 41053897 NARANBHAI RAMJIBHAI ROHIT Gujarati SocialScience

42 41055429 YASMINBANU MOHAMMADASHIF MALEK Gujarati SocialScience

43 41050946 CHANDRIKABEN ISHVARBHAI ROHIT Gujarati SocialScience

44 41059253 BHARATBHAI BHUPATBHAI PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience

45 41051139 KOMALBEN DEVJIBHAI VASAVA Gujarati SocialScience

46 41053505 SWETA RAMESHBHAI MAKWANA Gujarati SocialScience

47 41050034 BHAVNABEN RAMANBHAI HATHILA Gujarati SocialScience

48 41053213 MINALBEN DINESHBHAI ZALA Gujarati SocialScience

49 41052039 NIMISHABEN ASHOKKUMAR RANA Gujarati SocialScience

50 41056553 DAXABEN KANUBHAI PADHIYAR Gujarati SocialScience

51 41055730 NAYANABEN MANUBHAI GARASIYA Gujarati SocialScience

52 41059353 DIPIKA MAHESHBHAI SUTHAR Gujarati SocialScience

53 41060207 NIKHILKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI BARAIYA Gujarati SocialScience


